
ASIAN WIRE PRODUCTS COMPANY LIMITED
บริษัท เอเชี่ยน ไวร์โปรดักส์ จำกัด

AWP BWGS - 2
JQTH09002
JIS G 3533

AWP
JQTH09001
JIS A 5508

AWP SWMGS - 2
JQTH09002
JIS G 3547
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SHAPE OF HEAD

SHAPE OF SHANK

COUNTERSUNK HEAD WITH CHECKERS

SMOOTH
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SHAPE OF HEAD

SHAPE OF SHANK

COUNTERSUNK HEAD WITH CHECKERS

SMOOTH

REV2./2017



REV2./2017



REV2./2017

0.62

WIRE GAGE 

(REFER WIRE DIAMETER FOR JIS 3547)

เบอร์ลวด
WIRE GAGE NO.

ขนาดเส้นผ่านศูนย์กลาง
WIRE DIAMETER
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คุณสมบัติของลวดชุบสังกะสี
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290-540 Mpa. : SWMGS -2
390-880 Mpa. : SWMGH -2
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